VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 414
Virginia Department for the Visually Handicapped

ltem 414

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

State Education Services (19100)

State Education Services for Special Education (19102)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$458,172

$458,172

$360,663

$97,509

$462,238

$462,238

$363,398

$98,840

Authority: 88 22.1-214 and 22.1-217, Code of Virginia; P.L. 89-313, P.L. 97-35 and P.L. 102-119, Federal Code.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/22.1-214/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/22.1-217/
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