VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session I

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 414 Virginia Department for the Visually Handicapped

Item 414	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
State Education Services (19100)	\$458,172	\$462,238
State Education Services for Special Education (19102) Fund Sources:	\$458,172	\$462,238
General	\$360,663	\$363,398
Federal Trust	\$97,509	\$98,840

Authority: §§ 22.1-214 and 22.1-217, Code of Virginia; P.L. 89-313, P.L. 97-35 and P.L. 102-119, Federal Code.